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Résultats détaillés

Rank NameCtry
Code

Dive
No. DD Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
Dive

Points
Dive

Rank
 Total

Points
Ovl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 CAO Yuan
ZHANG Yanquan

CHN 101B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 54.00  =2 54.00 =2 0.609.5 9.5 
401B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 54.60  1 108.60 1  9.0 9.5 

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 89.28  1 197.88 1  9.5 9.5 
307C 3.3 9.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 90.09  1 287.97 1  8.5 9.0 
207B 3.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 79.92  4 367.89 1  7.0 7.0 

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 88.56  =2 456.45 1  7.0 8.5 
2 ZAKHAROV Illya

MINIBAEV Victor
RUS 103B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 52.20  4 52.20 4 2.408.0 8.5 

201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  =6 102.00 4 6.609.0 8.5 
5255B 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 84.24  3 186.24 4 11.647.5 7.5 
307C 3.3 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 86.13  3 272.37 2 15.607.5 9.0 
407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 82.56  1 354.93 2 12.968.5 8.0 
109C 3.7 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 87.69  4 442.62 2 13.837.5 7.5 

3 GARCIA Ivan Alejandro
SANCHEZ German

MEX 201B 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 51.60  =5 51.60 =5 3.008.5 8.5 
401B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.20  =8 100.80 6 7.808.0 8.5 
207C 3.3 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 77.22  8 178.02 8 19.867.0 8.0 

5156B 3.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 86.64  2 264.66 4 23.317.5 8.0 
307C 3.3 7.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 82.17  2 346.83 3 21.068.5 9.0 
109C 3.7 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 94.35  1 441.18 3 15.278.5 9.0 

4 BOUDIA David
McCRORY Nick

USA 401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 51.00  =7 51.00 =7 3.608.5 8.0 
201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 48.00  11 99.00 =9 9.607.0 8.0 
407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 87.36  2 186.36 3 11.529.5 9.5 
109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 78.81  4 265.17 3 22.805.5 5.5 
307C 3.3 5.5 4.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 68.31  12 333.48 4 34.417.5 8.0 

5255B 3.6 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 83.16  6 416.64 4 39.817.0 8.0 
5 HAUSDING Patrick

KLEIN Sascha
GER 103B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 51.00  =7 51.00 =7 3.608.5 9.0 

401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.60  10 99.60 8 9.007.5 8.0 
5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 80.64  5 180.24 6 17.648.0 8.5 

207B 3.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 7.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.64  16 242.88 10 45.097.5 7.0 
307C 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.19  3 323.07 7 44.828.5 8.0 

5255B 3.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 88.56  =2 411.63 5 44.828.0 8.5 
6 DALEY Thomas

WATERFIELD Peter
GBR 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 51.00  =7 51.00 =7 3.609.0 9.0 

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 50.40  =4 101.40 5 7.208.0 9.0 
207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 78.21  7 179.61 7 18.277.5 7.0 
307C 3.3 4.5 4.0 5.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.32  12 246.93 7 41.048.0 7.0 
109C 3.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 68.82  11 315.75 10 52.144.0 4.5 

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 86.40  5 402.15 6 54.307.0 8.0 
7 AGUIRRE Jeinkler

GUERRA Jose A.
CUB 103B 2.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 54.60  1 54.60 1  8.5 9.0 

201C 2.0 8.5 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =4 105.00 3 3.608.0 8.0 
5253B 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 81.60  4 186.60 2 11.288.0 8.5 
407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.0 5.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 71.04  9 257.64 5 30.336.5 5.5 
307C 3.3 4.5 5.5 4.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.32  13 324.96 6 42.937.0 8.0 

5255B 3.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 73.44  10 398.40 7 58.056.5 6.5 
8 GEYSON Kevin Alan

SEHN Eric
CAN 103B 2.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  =7 51.00 =7 3.608.5 9.0 

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 49.20  =8 100.20 7 8.408.0 8.5 
407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 70.08  12 170.28 11 27.606.5 7.5 
107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 73.80  6 244.08 9 43.898.0 8.0 
207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 76.23  5 320.31 8 47.587.5 8.0 

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 73.92  9 394.23 8 62.228.0 8.0 
9 PARK Jiho

OH Yitaek
KOR 101B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 51.60  =5 51.60 =5 3.008.0 8.5 

301B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.40  =12 99.00 =9 9.607.5 7.0 
107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.90  10 171.90 10 25.987.5 8.0 
407C 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 74.88  5 246.78 8 41.197.5 7.0 
207C 3.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.30  10 316.08 9 51.816.0 6.5 

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 72.00  11 388.08 9 68.377.5 7.5 
10 ORTEGA Victor

RIOS Juan Guillermo
COL 101B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.80  13 49.80 13 4.808.0 8.0 

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.80  =14 96.60 14 12.007.5 7.0 
5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 71.04  11 167.64 12 30.247.5 7.5 
407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.20  13 234.84 13 53.136.0 6.5 
207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 74.25  =6 309.09 11 58.807.5 8.0 
307C 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.23  8 385.32 10 71.136.5 7.0 
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Résultats détaillés

Rank NameCtry
Code
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Rank
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Ovl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

11 BONDAR Oleksandr
GORSHKOVOZOV
Oleksandr

UKR 201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 54.00  =2 54.00 =2 0.609.0 9.0 
301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.60  2 105.60 2 3.008.5 8.5 

5255B 3.6 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 79.92  6 185.52 5 12.367.0 6.5 
107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 71.10  8 256.62 6 31.358.0 8.0 
407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 5.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 71.04  =8 327.66 5 40.235.0 6.0 
109C 3.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 1.0 5.5 3.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 54.39  16 382.05 11 74.402.0 2.5 

12 HYON JU Ri
IL MYONG Hyon

PRK 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 50.40  12 50.40 12 4.208.0 8.5 
301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.80  16 94.20 16 14.406.0 7.5 
107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50  14 161.70 14 36.187.0 7.5 
407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 66.24  14 227.94 16 60.035.5 7.5 
207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 74.25  =6 302.19 14 65.707.0 7.0 

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 77.76  7 379.95 12 76.508.5 8.0 
13 HORDEICHIK Timofei

KAPTUR Vadim
BLR 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 48.00  =14 48.00 =14 6.608.0 8.0 

103B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.80  =6 97.80 =11 10.809.0 8.5 
5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 74.88  9 172.68 9 25.207.0 7.5 
207C 3.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.35  15 237.03 12 50.947.0 6.0 
307C 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 66.33  14 303.36 13 64.536.5 6.0 
107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30  13 372.66 13 83.797.5 7.5 

14 DELL'UOMO
Francesco
VERZOTTO Maicol

ITA 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80  16 46.80 16 7.807.0 7.0 
301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.00  3 97.80 =11 10.808.5 8.0 

5152B 2.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 67.86  13 165.66 13 32.227.5 6.5 
107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00  7 237.66 11 50.318.0 8.0 
407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 71.04  =8 308.70 12 59.196.5 7.5 
207C 3.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 3.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 59.40  15 368.10 14 88.353.5 3.0 

15 ESKILSSON Christofer
TOLVERS Jesper

SWE 103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 48.00  =14 48.00 =14 6.608.0 8.0 
301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40  =12 95.40 15 13.207.5 8.0 

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 66.24  15 161.64 15 36.247.5 7.5 
407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 70.08  =10 231.72 14 56.257.5 7.0 
207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.39  15 292.11 15 75.786.5 6.5 
109C 3.7 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 59.94  14 352.05 15 104.404.5 3.5 

16 MUHAMMAD Abd
Rashid
PAMG Pardika Indoma

MAS 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 51.00  =7 51.00 =7 3.608.5 8.5 
301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.80  =14 97.80 =11 10.806.5 7.5 
107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 62.10  16 159.90 16 37.986.0 6.0 
407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 70.08  =10 229.98 15 57.996.5 6.5 
207C 3.3 2.5 1.0 1.0 2.0 4.5 7.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 38.61  16 268.59 16 99.302.5 2.5 

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 71.04  12 339.63 16 116.826.5 6.5 

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for reach diver
No. Number Ovl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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